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Oopen and Sportsman Category

Name: 2ND 200 CAR old Bird Race Flown: 05/10/2009
Release(B): 06:30 Birds: 329 Lofts: 21 Station: SIDELING HILLS

weather (Rel) CLEAR, NWEST (Arr) CLEAR, NWEST
POS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR ARRIVAL MILES TOWIN YPM PT
1 w-T BABICZ/20 82 IF 08 NHCF CH 10:04:10 214.388 00.00 1761.764 100
2 DEB-RAY/19 8004 IF 08 DRTO BB 10:02:07 210.393 01.56 1745.698 99
3 DEB-RAY 8052 IF 08 DRTO BCWF H 10:02:15 2/ 19 02.04 1744.560 98
4 DEB-RAY 7003 AU 07 TOR BCWF H 10:02:15 3/ 19 02.04 1744.492 97
5 DEB-RAY 8069 IF 08 DRTO BCH 10:02:24 4/ 19 02.13 1743.287 96
6 COLFAX LOF/19 1127 IF 07 CME BB 10:07:20 214.772 02.47 1739.182 95
7 FOGGE LOFT/19 3545 IF 08 PAT  SIL 10:10:50 218.100 02.56 1738.330 94
8 W-T BABICZ 3309 IF 08 PAT BB 10:07:06 2/ 20 02.55 1737.961 93
9 KOMPERDA/20 80 IF 07 WHC BB 10:07:31 214.317 03.25 1733.996 92
10 COLFAX LOFT 1810 IF 07 PAT BBP 10:08:11 2/ 19 03.37 1732.446 91
11 DEB-RAY 6066 AU 06 TOR BB 10:03:48 5/ 19 03.37 1731.927 90
12 DEB-RAY 8029 IF 08 DRTO BCWF C 10:03:50 6/ 19 03.39 1731.643 89
13 KULICH/14 2417 IF 07 PAT RED 10:03:45 210.064 03.53 1729.650 88

10:04:55 210.865 04.16 1726.780 87
10:08:34 3/ 20 04.24 1726.246 86
10:12:31 2/ 19 04.37 1725.179 85

14 TED IWAN/20 3203 IF 08 PAT CH
15 w-T BABICZ 2515 IF 08 WTCM CHWF
16 FOGGE LOFT 3509 IF 08 PAT SIL

17 K-S/20 2211 IF 07 PAT CH 10:08:25 213.819 04.49 1722.847 84
18 w-T BABICZ 1381 IF 07 PAT  BCH 10:09:05 4/ 20 04.54 1722.241 83
19 w-T BABICZ 471 IF 08 WHC CH 10:09:10 5/ 20 05.00 1721.521 82

20 COLFAX LOFT 1867 IF 07 PAT SIL
21 COLFAX LOFT 5912 IF 07 wTCcM BB
22 FAIRWAY LO/21 50195 AU 05 wvcC BCH
23 FAIRWAY LOFT 11135 AU 08 ARPU BC
24 DEB-RAY 8032 IF 08 DRTO BCH
25 W-T BABICZ 1010 IF 08 CME GRYZ
26 RIVERSIDE /15 2151 IF 07 LCM BC
27 HENRYK & S/20 3707 IF 08 PAT RSP
28 HENRYK & SON 3722 IF 08 PAT GRZ
29 W-T BABICZ 4547 IF 08 PAT GRYZ

10:10:55 3/ 19 06.22 1710.921 81
10:10:56 4/ 19 06.23 1710.818 80
10:07:44 211.653 06.18 1710.772 79
10:07:47 2/ 21 06.20 1710.419 78
10:06:29 7/ 19 06.18 1710.381 77
10:11:03 6/ 20 06.52 1706.919 76
10:13:28 216.552 07.08 1705.439 75
10:13:38 216.590 07.15 1704.583 74
10:13:43 2/ 20 07.20 1703.974 73
10:11:26 7/ 20 07.15 1703.964 72

30 DEB-RAY 8064 IF 08 DRTO BB 10:07:19 8/ 19 07.08 1703.914 71
31 COLFAX LOFT 6508 IF 08 WTCM PEN 10:11:58 5/ 19 07.25 1702.892 70
32 TED IWAN 1269 IF 07 PAT BCH 10:07:57 2/ 20 07.17 1702.813 69
33 CYRWUS LOF/20 3473 IF 08 PAT CHWF H 09:50:22 193.628 06.56 1700.740 68
————————————————————————————————— Above are 10 percent —-------————-————————————

10:14:26 216.877 07.46 1700.697 67
10:14:27 2/ 20 07.47 1700.545 66
10:10:10 212.707 07.41 1700.265 65
10:11:46 2/ 20 08.10 1696.836 64
10:06:45 208.919 08.02 1696.360 63
09:50:55 2/ 20 07.28 1696.169 62

34 VINNIE LOF/20 301 IF 08 wHC BB
35 VINNIE LOFT 5602 IF 08 PAT BB
36 MARIAN HAR/19 7417 IF 06 PAT BCWF
37 K-S 4186 IF 08 PAT BB
38 TRAJANOSKI/14 7676 AU 07 SAR BCH
39 CYRWUS LOFT 1544 IF 07 PAT BCH
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40 K-S 4608 IF 08 PAT GRZ 10:12:00 3/ 20 08.24 1695.040 61
41 TED IWAN 3273 IF 08 PAT CHOC H 10:09:00 3/ 20 08.20 1694.662 60
42 RIVERSIDE LOF 159 IF 08 NHF RED 10:15:00 2/ 15 08.40 1693.880 59
43 K-S 2203 IF 07 PAT SPL 10:12:37 4/ 20 09.01 1690.357 58
44 RIVERSIDE LOF 554 IF 06 CME BBSP 10:15:30 3/ 15 09.10 1690.075 57
45 KULICH 4356 IF 08 PAT  BCH 10:08:52 2/ 14 09.00 1689.214 56
46 TRAJANOSKI 1026 IF 07 NHF  CHWF H 10:08:02 2/ 14 09.20 1686.312 55
47 K-S 4627 IF 08 PAT BB 10:13:14 5/ 20 09.38 1685.738 54
48 HENRYK & SON 3716 IF 08 PAT BB 10:16:16 3/ 20 09.53 1684.745 53
49 COLFAX LOFT 1563 IF 03 NHF BC 10:14:37 6/ 19 10.04 1682.752 52
50 VINNIE LOFT 98 IF 08 PRPC BCH 10:16:57 3/ 20 10.17 1681.826 51
51 KOMPERDA 4194 IF 08 PAT  BCH 10:14:35 2/ 20 10.30 1679.399 50
52 KOMPERDA 2228 IF 08 NHF  SPL 10:14:43 3/ 20 10.37 1678.440 49
53 MARIAN HAREZA 207 IF 08 wWHC BCH 10:13:05 2/ 19 10.35 1678.099 48
54 KOMPERDA 8185 AU 08 MAS BB 10:14:46 4/ 20 10.40 1678.067 47
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55 wW-T BABICZ 1377 IF 07 PAT GRZ C 10:14:56 8/ 20 10.45 1677.463 46
56 K-S 97 IF 07 wHC B C 10:14:37 6/ 20 11.01 1675.295 45
57 MARIAN HAREZA 5376 IF 07 PAOF BB C 10:13:30 3/ 19 11.00 1674.983 44
58 FAIRWAY LOFT 69470 Au 07 ARPU BB C 10:12:28 3/ 21 11.02 1674.337 43

59 VINNIE LOFT 2 IF 08 PRPC BBWF H 10:18:02 4/ 20 11.22 1673.861 42
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Name: 2ND 200 CAR old Bird Race Flown: 05/10/2009
POS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR ARRIVAL MILES TOWIN YPM PT

60 W-T BABICZ 3322 IF 08 PAT GRYZ
61 VINNIE LOFT 346 IF 08 wHC BSPL
62 HENRYK & SON 3728 IF 08 PAT RED
63 COLFAX LOFT 1652 IF 05 NHF SPL
64 FAIRWAY LOFT 11103 AU 08 ARPU BC

65 HENRYK & SON 275 IF 06 BB GRZ

10:15:44 9/ 20 11.33 1671.518 41
10:18:32 5/ 20 11.52 1670.272 40
10:18:24 4/ 20 12.01 1669.009 39
10:16:37 7/ 19 12.04 1667.938 38
10:13:28 4/ 21 12.02 1666.870 37
10:18:46 5/ 20 12.23 1666.346 36

66 DEB-RAY 5015 AU 05 TOR BB 10:12:15 9/ 19 12.04 1666.079 35
————————————————————————————————— Above are 20 percent ------—---———————————————
67 W-T BABICZ 461 IF 08 WHC  WH 10:16:54 10/ 20 12.43 1662.911 34
68 W-T BABICZ 3344 I1IF 08 PAT GRYZ C 10:16:55 11/ 20 12.44 1662.801 33
69 KOMPERDA 4196 IF 08 PAT  BCH 10:16:53 5/ 20 12.47 1662.461 32
70 TRAJANOSKI 3133 IF 08 PAT BB 10:11:26 3/ 14 12.44 1660.433 31
71 VINNIE LOFT 333 IF 08 WHC BB 10:19:59 6/ 20 13.19 1659.669 30
72 TED IWAN 1225 IF 05 SCH RED 10:13:47 4/ 20 13.08 1658.327 29
73 KULICH 2406 IF 07 PAT CH 10:12:57 3/ 14 13.05 1658.276 28
74 KULICH 4322 IF 08 PAT BB 10:12:59 4/ 14 13.07 1658.028 27
75 TED IWAN 3266 IF 08 PAT GRz 10:13:50 5/ 20 13.10 1658.018 26
76 K-S 8218 IF 08 A GRZ 10:17:00 7/ 20 13.23 1657.792 25

77 VINNIE LOFT 3643 IF 08 PAT BCH
78 STANLEY zZA/15 1448 IF 07 LLF RSPL
79 FAIRWAY LOFT 11106 AU 08 ARPU SIL
80 CYRWUS LOFT 1524 IF 07 PAT BB
81 DEB-RAY 8072 IF 08 DRTO BCH
82 HENRYK & SON 3715 IF 08 PAT GRZ
83 COLFAX LOFT 1872 IF 07 PAT BB
84 TED IWAN 1209 IF 07 PAT BB
85 K-S 4606 IF 08 PAT BCH
86 CYRWUS LOFT 1522 IF 07 PAT RED
87 CYRWUS LOFT 7787 IF 06 PAT BSPL
88 CYRWUS LOFT 1518 IF 07 PAT BCH
89 CYRWUS LOFT 506 IF 08 NHF SPL
90 CYRWUS LOFT 3459 IF 08 PAT CH
91 STANLEY ZAGUL 1061 IF 05 LLF BB
92 W-T BABICZ 562 IF 05 PAT SPL
93 W-T BABICZ 2316 IF 08 NHF CH
94 w-T BABICZ 4555 IF 08 PAT BBSP
95 STANLEY ZAGUL 204 IF 08 LLF RED

10:20:39 7/ 20 13.59 1654.943 24
10:04:44 201.836 13.06 1654.172 23
10:15:16 5/ 21 13.49 1653.612 22
09:56:11 3/ 20 12.45 1652.789 21
10:14:05 10/ 19 13.54 1652.449 20
10:20:46 6/ 20 14.23 1651.880 19
10:18:58 8/ 19 14.25 1650.783 18
10:14:55 6/ 20 14.16 1649.984 17
10:18:29 8/ 20 14.52 1647.029 16
09:56:56 4/ 20 13.30 1646.759 15
09:57:05 5/ 20 13.39 1645.566 14
09:57:13 6/ 20 13.47 1644.560 13
09:57:14 7/ 20 13.47 1644.468 12
09:57:14 8/ 20 13.48 1644.415 11
10:06:10 2/ 15 14.32 1643.242 10
10:19:38 12/ 20 15.28 1643.070
10:19:38 13/ 20 15.28 1643.070
10:19:40 14/ 20 15.29 1642.903
10:06:20 3/ 15 14.42 1641.976

96 DEB-RAY 6025 AU 06 TOR BB 10:15:32 11/ 19 15.21 1641.825
97 VINNIE LOFT 4801 IF 08 PAT BB 10:22:36 8/ 20 15.56 1641.057
98 TED IWAN 3229 IF 08 PAT  SIL 10:16:13 7/ 20 15.34 1640.502
99 K-S 2223 IF 07 PAT  SPL 10:19:24 9/ 20 15.47 1640.448
100 K-S 2204 IF 07 PAT SP 10:19:26 10/ 20 15.50 1640.150

101 HENRYK & SON 3709 IF 08 PAT RED
102 WYKA LOFT/4 1872 IF 08 FOYS BB
103 MARIAN HAREZA 7416 IF 06 PAT BB
104 COLFAX LOFT 1453 IF 05 ScCH BB
105 VINNIE LOFT 620 AU 07 WIN BCH
106 TRAJANOSKI 599 IF 05 PAT CH
107 MARIAN HAREZA 238 IF 08 wHC CHOC
108 MARIAN HAREZA 3005 IF 08 PAT BCWF
109 LARRY ROTA/10 7084 IF 06 PAT CHWF
110 MARIAN HAREZA 7415 IF 06 PAT CHOC

10:22:35 7/ 20 16.12 1638.943
10:22:55 216.500 16.37 1635.964
10:18:55 4/ 19 16.25 1635.302
10:21:09 9/ 19 16.35 1635.251
10:23:33 9/ 20 16.53 1634.324
10:15:32 4/ 14 16.50 1630.262
10:19:40 5/ 19 17.10 1629.962
10:19:46 6/ 19 17.16 1629.312
10:21:02 213.871 17.22 1629.258
10:19:46 7/ 19 17.17 1629.241
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115
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MARIAN HAREZA
MARIAN HAREZA
CYRWUS LOFT
DEB-RAY
MARIAN HAREZA
MARIAN HAREZA
COLFAX LOFT
HENRYK & SON
LARRY ROTA
HENRYK & SON
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HENRYK & SON
WYKA LOFT
HENRYK & SON
WYKA LOFT
HENRYK & SON
W-T BABICZ
KOMPERDA
KOMPERDA
KOMPERDA
KOMPERDA
LARRY ROTA
KOMPERDA
COLFAX LOFT
TED IWAN
KOMPERDA

K-S

KOMPERDA

W-T BABICZ
STANLEY ZAGUL
DEB-RAY
FAIRWAY LOFT
LUKE LOFT/2
HENRYK & SON
CYRWUS LOFT
MARIAN HAREZA
K-S

DEB-RAY
COLFAX LOFT
COLFAX LOFT
W-T BABICZ
KOMPERDA

W-T BABICZ
TRAJANOSKI
KOMPERDA
HENRYK & SON
LARRY ROTA
FAIRWAY LOFT
W-T BABICZ
COLFAX LOFT
KOMPERDA

K-S

COLFAX LOFT
VINNIE LOFT
HENRYK & SON
KOMPERDA

TED IWAN
MARIAN HAREZA

244
540
1547
8007
3096
247
1940
3713
2109
146

BAND
3708
5214
209
5222
1604
1146
609
2082
8112
479
907
180
7083
2013
2243
494
2224
3347
258
7042
69475
4039
2263
7768
7412
140
7098
1941
635
2327
2218
1339
1020
4192
145
1725
69490
6720
191
110
4614
1655
337
3720
53
1255
188

08 wHC
06 PAF
07 PAT
08 DRTO
08 PAT
08 WHC
06 wTCM
08 PAT
06 PAT
06 LLF
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CHOC C 10:19
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

BB
BCWF
BB
BB
BCWF
BB
RSPL
BB
DCH
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:50
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:08
126
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:18
:21
128
25:
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08 PAT
08 GPS
08 LLF
08 GPS
07 PAT
06 LCM
08 wHC
06 NHF
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08 LCM
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07 TOR
06 NHF
08 NHF
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08 PAT
07 LLF
07 TOR
07 ARPU
08 PAT
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06 PAT
06 PAT
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07 TOR
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05 LLF
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08 NHF
07 PAT
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08 PAT
06 LLF
07 PAT
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08 PAT
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08 wHC
08 PAT
07 WHC
07 PAT
07 wHC
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27
22
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27
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17
17
30
31
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13
46
17
02
50
19
52
59
22
50
21
01
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MILES

10/
2/
11/
3/
12/

20

4
20

4
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
20
19
20
20
20
20
20

/ 15

19
21

.435

20
20
19
20
19
19
19
20
20
20
14
20
20
10
21
20
19
20
20
19
20
20
20
20
19

17.20
18.20
16.41
18.15
18.27
18.32
18.45
18.58
18.49
19.04

1628.
1621.
1621.
1620.
1620.
1620.
1620.
1619.
1619.

1619

828
783
773
958
905
379
146
745
143
034
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1618.
1618.
1618.
1618.
1618.
1617.
1616.
1615.
.157
1614.
1613.
1613.
1613.
1613.
.981
.875
.763
1612.
1611.
1611.
1610.
1608.
1608.
1608.
1606.
1603.
.890
1601.
1601.
1597.
1597.
1597.
1596.
.852
.843
1593.
.476
1591.
1590.
1590.
1584.
1583.
.720
1578.
1578.
1578.
1577.

1615

1612
1612
1612

1602

1595
1595

1592

1582

YPM
988
911
507
338
141
375
876
353

339
971
533
323
273

537
924
026
155
883
615
239
369
756

815
136
697
497
235
648

316

117
681
670
511
009

889
851
652
156

PT

[elolelolololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololo ool oY o)



OB092ND200

168 VINNIE LOFT 7120 IF 06 PAT BB C 10:32:55 11/ 20 26.15 1571.285 0
169 VINNIE LOFT 7829 IF 07 PAT BB H 10:33:06 12/ 20 26.26 1570.165 0
170 VINNIE LOFT 7124 IF 06 PAT BCH H 10:33:20 13/ 20 26.40 1568.616 0
171 MARIAN HAREZA 170 IF 07 WHC  CHSP C 10:28:40 14/ 19 26.10 1568.511 O
172 K-S 8504 IF 08 A BCH H 10:30:18 14/ 20 26.42 1565.994 O
173 TED IWAN 1223 IF 05 SCH BBWF H 10:27:01 10/ 20 26.21 1565.786 O
174 HENRYK & SON 8132 IF 08 A RED C 10:33:28 16/ 20 27.06 1565.649 O
175 w-T BABICZ 4553 IF 08 PAT BCH C 10:31:12 20/ 20 27.02 1564.260 O
176 TRAJANOSKI 2525 IF 08 WTCM CHWF H 10:25:11 6/ 14 26.29 1563.384 0
177 LARRY ROTA 3662 IF 08 PAT BB C 10:31:04 5/ 10 27.25 1561.361 O
178 LARRY ROTA 3655 IF 08 PAT BB C 10:31:37 6/ 10 27.57 1557.893 O
179 CYRWUS LOFT 1521 IF 07 PAT RED H 10:08:52 11/ 20 25.26 1557.024 O
180 CYRWUS LOFT 1527 IF 07 PAT BB C 10:08:54 12/ 20 25.28 1556.752 0
181 HENRYK & SON 3711 IF 08 PAT RED H 10:34:56 17/ 20 28.33 1556.306 O
182 CYRWUS LOFT 1509 IF 07 PAT BSPL C 10:09:01 13/ 20 25.35 1555.922 0
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Name: 2ND 200 CAR old Bird Race Flown: 05/10/2009
POS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR ARRIVAL MILES TOWIN YPM PT

183 CYRWUS LOFT 3460 IF 08 PAT BB
184 FAIRwWAY LOFT 11116 AU 08 ARPU GRZ
185 TED IWAN 3236 IF 08 PAT CH
186 TRAJANOSKI 7751 IF 07 PAT BCH
187 TRAJANOSKI 5614 IF 08 PAT RED
188 LARRY ROTA 1719 IF 07 PAT LCH
189 K-S 296 IF 08 LLF BCH
190 VINNIE LOFT 349 IF 08 wHC BB
191 LARRY ROTA 7768 IF 07 PAT DCH
192 MARIAN HAREZA 3078 IF 08 PAT BCH
193 FAIRWAY LOFT 69468 AU 07 ARPU BB
194 TED IWAN 2122 IF 06 PAT BBWF
195 VINNIE LOFT 24 IF 08 PRPC WGRZ
196 HENRYK & SON 664 IF 07 NHCF SPL
197 VINNIE LOFT 1931 IF 07 PAT BB
198 TED IWAN 3272 IF 08 PAT BB
199 KOMPERDA 4198 IF 08 PAT BB
200 COLFAX LOFT 1231 IF 04 PAT BB
201 MARIAN HAREZA 242 IF 08 wHC CHOC
202 TED IWAN 3237 IF 08 PAT BB
203 COLFAX LOFT 620 IF 08 NHF BB
204 MARIAN HAREZA 250 IF 08 wHC BB

10:09:03 14/ 20 25.37 1555.709
10:29:28 8/ 21 28.01 1555.536
10:28:39 11/ 20 28.00 1555.027
10:26:51 7/ 14 28.08 1552.449
10:27:33 8/ 14 28.51 1547.809
10:33:25 7/ 10 29.45 1546.362
10:33:22 15/ 20 29.46 1546.241
10:37:16 14/ 20 30.36 1543.654
10:34:02 8/ 10 30.22 1542.465
10:32:55 15/ 19 30.25 1541.080
10:32:32 9/ 21 31.06 1535.846
10:31:51 12/ 20 31.12 1534.453
10:39:11 15/ 20 32.31 1531.802
10:38:59 18/ 20 32.36 1531.012
10:40:39 16/ 20 33.59 1522.828
10:34:26 13/ 20 33.46 1518.288
10:38:45 17/ 20 34.40 1516.251
10:40:11 16/ 19 35.37 1510.845
10:37:56 16/ 19 35.27 1509.868
10:36:32 14/ 20 35.53 1505.315
10:41:37 17/ 19 37.04 1502.219
10:40:15 17/ 19 37.46 1495.892
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205 K-S 235 IF 07 PRPC CH 10:42:23 16/ 20 38.47 1491.022
206 HENRYK & SON 3712 IF 08 PAT RED 10:47:15 19/ 20 40.52 1481.843
207 DEB-RAY 8066 IF 08 DRTO BCH 10:42:08 15/ 19 41.57 1468.596
208 TED IWAN 3216 IF 08 PAT CHwF C 10:43:16 15/ 20 42.37 1465.315
209 LARRY ROTA 69442 AU 07 ARPU GRZ 10:48:24 9/ 10 44.45 1456.641
210 DEB-RAY 7053 AU 07 TOR BB 10:46:01 16/ 19 45.50 1446.311
211 K-S 4619 IF 08 PAT  SIL 10:50:54 17/ 20 47.18 1442.324
212 HENRYK & SON 867 IF 08 LCM BB 10:54:41 20/ 20 48.19 1440.154
213 LUKE LOFT 1835 AU 07 CBS RED 10:44:59 2/ 2 46.45 1438.682
214 CYRWUS LOFT 7751 IF 06 PAT CH 10:28:00 15/ 20 44.33 1431.874
215 LARRY ROTA 7080 IF 06 PAT BC 10:53:07 10/ 10 49.28 1430.548
216 VINNIE LOFT 6 IF 08 PRPC DCSP H 10:59:01 17/ 20 52.21 1418.836
217 DEB-RAY 8091 IF 08 DRTO BCwF H 11:00:17 17/ 19 01:00 1370.013
218 WYKA LOFT 5221 AU 08 GPS BB 11:08:08 4/ 4 01:01 1369.944
219 CYRWUS LOFT 7793 IF 06 PAT BB 10:43:49 16/ 20 01:00 1342.629
220 KOMPERDA 99 IF 07 wHC BB 11:13:42 18/ 20 01:09 1329.476
221 COLFAX LOFT 8442 IF 04 EC BC 11:17:29 18/ 19 01:12 1314.758
222 TED IWAN 2115 IF 06 PAT SPL 11:12:45 16/ 20 01:12 1312.548
223 RIVERSIDE LOF 4656 IF 08 PAT BB 10:14:52 4/ 15 01:18 1294.758
224 DEB-RAY 8020 IF 08 DRTO BCH 11:26:24 18/ 19 01:26 1249.290
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225 FAIRWAY LOFT 11126 AU 08 ARPU CH H 11:29:05 10/ 21 01:27 1245.462 O
226 FAIRWAY LOFT 69448 AU 07 ARPU BBWF H 11:38:27 11/ 21 01:37 1207.662 O
227 K-S 4613 IF 08 PAT GRZ H 11:44:23 18/ 20 01:40 1196.964 O
228 FAIRWAY LOFT 69376 AU 07 ARPU RSPL H 11:58:48 12/ 21 01:57 1132.896 O
229 TED IWAN 7684 IF 06 PAT RE C 12:01:33 17/ 20 02:00 1119.347 O
230 FAIRWAY LOFT 11127 AU 08 ARPU CH H 12:05:37 13/ 21 02:04 1109.908 0
231 DEB-RAY 8081 IF 08 DRTO BCH H 12:20:00 19/ 19 02:19 1057.966 O
232 FAIRWAY LOFT 47690 AU 06 ARPU GRZ C 12:24:56 14/ 21 02:23 1049.504 O
233 COLFAX LOFT 1857 IF 07 PAT BCH H 12:44:41 19/ 19 02:40 1008.813 O
234 MARIAN HAREZA 8105 IF 08 TOR BB H 12:42:02 18/ 19 02:39 1006.266 O
235 KOMPERDA 5332 IF 08 PAF  BC H 12:48:32 19/ 20 02:44 996.420 O
236 FAIRWAY LOFT 11120 AU 08 ARPU BC H 12:44:33 15/ 21 02:43 994.525 O
237 FAIRWAY LOFT 69482 AU 07 ARPU BCH C 12:55:58 16/ 21 02:54 965.108 0
238 TED IWAN 4560 IF 08 PAT SIL H 13:15:47 18/ 20 03:15 914.563 O
239 FAIRWAY LOFT 11111 AU 08 ARPU SIL C 13:19:53 17/ 21 03:18 908.818 0
240 CYRWUS LOFT 3466 IF 08 PAT SPL C 13:19:08 17/ 20 03:35 832.937 O
241 TED IWAN 3226 IF 08 PAT BB C 15:13:07 19/ 20 05:12 709.452 O
242 CYRWUS LOFT 1515 IF 07 PAT CHSP H 16:06:39 18/ 20 06:23 590.966 O
243 CYRWUS LOFT 3496 IF 08 PAT CHWF H 17:01:25 19/ 20 07:17 539.709 O
244 KOMPERDA 8265 IF 08 A BBWF C 18:11:11 20/ 20 08:07 537.928 0
winSpeed-1 Paterson H,P, Club 08/03/09-19:27
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Oopen and Sportsman Category

Name: 2ND 200 CAR old Bird Race Flown: 05/10/2009
POS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL MILES TOWIN YPM PT

245 FAIRWAY LOFT 11118 AU 08 ARPU BB C 18:47:49 18/ 21 08:46 504.874 O

No clockings were reported from VINNIE FRASCO out of 9 entries.
No clockings were reported from JANUSZ LOFT out of 9 entries.
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